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Richard Lamb

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Richard Lamb
Postcode

Date of birth April 1968
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HITCHCOCK HOLDINGS (UK) LTD
CAP-MOTORS LIMITED
HTEIKTAN LIMITED

MAYFAIR DEVELOPMENT
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CAP CARS LTD

METRO CONSTRUCTION
RECRUITMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

07850335
08879700
07654732
09288174

08879738
09217659

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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919606790

919606790

British

App. Date

App. Date
28/03/2015
23/03/2015
23/03/2015
23/03/2015

23/03/2015
20/03/2015

Res. Date

Res. Date

06/04/2015
06/04/2015
06/04/2015
28/11/2015

06/04/2015
06/04/2015

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



